226
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303239 I5A9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301847 I5A9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301848 I5A9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2301849 I5A9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301850 I5A9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301851 I5A9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2301852 I5A9C007-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301853 I5A9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302699 I5A9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
2302700 I5A9C007-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - BSPT 5" 127,0 5"
2302701 I5A9C007-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303241 I3A9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301765 I3A9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301854 I3A9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2302593 I3A9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301855 I3A9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301856 I3A9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2302594 I3A9C007-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2302595 I3A9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302596 I3A9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
2302597 I3A9C007-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPT 6" 152,0 6"
227
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303240 I8A9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2302779 I8A9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2302780 I8A9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2301857 I8A9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301858 I8A9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2302781 I8A9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2302782 I8A9C007-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2302783 I8A9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2302784 I8A9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, BSPT Male - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303268 IPA9C007-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303269 IPA9C007-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303270 IPA9C007-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303271 IPA9C007-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303272 IPA9C007-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303273 IPA9C007-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303275 IPA9C007-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303276 IPA9C007-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPT 4" 102,0 4"
228
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303522 I5A9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303523 I5A9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303524 I5A9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303525 I5A9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303526 I5A9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303527 I5A9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303528 I5A9C028-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303529 I5A9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303530 I5A9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303531 I5A9C028-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303532 I5A9C028-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303544 I3A9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303545 I3A9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303546 I3A9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303547 I3A9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303548 I3A9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303549 I3A9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303550 I3A9C028-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303551 I3A9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303552 I3A9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303553 I3A9C028-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303554 I3A9C028-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
229
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE B
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303533 I8A9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303534 I8A9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303535 I8A9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 -
2303536 I8A9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303537 I8A9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303538 I8A9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303539 I8A9C028-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303540 I8A9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303541 I8A9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303542 I8A9C028-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303543 I8A9C028-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type B - Coupler, NPT Male - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303555 IPA9C028-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303556 IPA9C028-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303557 IPA9C028-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 -
2303558 IPA9C028-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303559 IPA9C028-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303560 IPA9C028-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303562 IPA9C028-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303563 IPA9C028-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"